Twenty One Hundred 2100 Date Street Unit 1002, Honolulu 96826 * $360,000 * Originally

$399,000
Beds: 1 MLS#: 202411478, FS Year Built: 1980
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 500 List Date & DOM: 05-18-2024 & 59 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 30,928 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 120 Frontage: Building: $313,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $147/2023 Land: $48,900
Total Sq. Ft. 620 Neighborhood: Moiliili Total: $362,400
Maint./Assoc. $716 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AO - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No
Parking: Assigned, Guest, Open - 1, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: City, Sunset

Public Remarks: This charming Honolulu condo features a cozy yet modern 1 bedroom and 1 bathroom layout, an ideal and
comfortable urban retreat in the heart of Hawaii's vibrant capital. A serene oasis amidst the vibrant cityscape, this condo is
just charming. Enjoy stunning views of Honolulu's skyline or relax on a private balcony above the hustle and bustle. Complete
with convenient amenities and proximity to Honolulu's renowned beaches, dining, and entertainment, this condo provides a
perfect blend of island living and urban convenience. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price |Bd & Bth  |[Living / Avg. |[Land | Avg. |lpom |
|2100 Date Street 1002 ||$360,000  |[1&1/0 |[500 | $720 130,928 | $12 B

Assessed||Assessed | Assessed Ratio Year &
Land Building ||Total Remodeled

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass.

2100 Date Street 1002 ||5147 1 5716 | 50 ||s48,900 |[$313,500 ||$362,400 |[99% |(1980 & NA
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=270020300065
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=127002030
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202411478&Region=Metro&Price=360000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2100 Date Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96826
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411478&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2100 Date Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96826

2100 Date Street 1002 - MLS#: 202411478 - Original price was $399,000 - This charming Honolulu condo features a cozy yet
modern 1 bedroom and 1 bathroom layout, an ideal and comfortable urban retreat in the heart of Hawaii's vibrant capital. A
serene oasis amidst the vibrant cityscape, this condo is just charming. Enjoy stunning views of Honolulu's skyline or relax on
a private balcony above the hustle and bustle. Complete with convenient amenities and proximity to Honolulu's renowned
beaches, dining, and entertainment, this condo provides a perfect blend of island living and urban convenience. Region:
Metro Neighborhood: Moiliili Condition: Above Average Parking: Assigned, Guest, Open - 1, Street Total Parking: 1
View: City, Sunset Frontage: Pool: Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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